
Scan to REDEEM gifts

FREE Gift when you purchase StrongHold� Electrical PVC Tape*

StrongHold� Electrical PVC Tape Specials 9 Aug - 30 Sep 2021

Promotional period: 9 August - 30 September 2021 
Limited StrongHold� Gifts available, no rain checks 
Available at participating distributors, while stocks last 
*T&Cs apply

Spend $50+GST 
on Electrical Tape for a 

FREE T-Shirt or Gym Towel 

Spend $75+GST 
on Electrical Tape for a 

FREE Gloves or Coffee Mug

Spend $100+GST 
on Electrical Tape for a 

FREE Cooler Bag

Spend $150+GST 
on Electrical Tape for a 

FREE Gym Bag

For more information: 
Phone 1 800 PANDUIT or visit panduit.com

TM

August - September Specials

With over 25 varieties of tape designed for insulating, bundling and identifying 
in various indoor/outdoor environments, we are confident that we have all your 
application needs covered. 
 
StrongHold� offerings are committed to providing the contractor with reliable 
convenient, economical products to support their installations.

Not sure which grade of tape is necessary for your application? 
Take a look at our chart to compare options.

StrongHold™ Electrical PVC Vinyl Tape Full Line Offering

With over 25 varieties of tape designed for insulating, bundling and identifying 
in various indoor/outdoor environments, we are confident that we have all your 
application needs covered.

StrongHold™ offerings are committed to providing the contractor with reliable 
convenient, economical products to support their installations.

Not sure which grade of tape is necessary for your application?  
Take a look at our chart to compare options.

General PurposeHeavy Duty Professional Grade

HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL
GENERAL  
PURPOSE

Thickness
8.5 mil 7.0 mil 7.0 mil

Low temperature rating 0°F
-18°C

0°F
-18°C

14°F
-10°C

High temperature rating 221°F
105°C

221°F
105°C

176°F
80°C

Sticking power 
(adhesion to steel at 72°F) 2.2 N/cm TYP 2.2 N/cm TYP 1.6-1.8 N/cm

Elongation 300% 
TYP

260% 
TYP

200% 
TYP

Breaking strength
38 N/cm TYP 30 N/cm TYP 25 N/cm TYP

Color

ST14       ST17ST35       ST43ST88
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